2025 Peace River Regional District Search and Rescue Funding Allocation

Meeting date:

Fixed cost allocation

Variable cost request

Total combined fixed and Variable

Total fixed cost
Available
over/under

Total variable cost requests

Team Allocation

Team
Tumbler Ridge
South Peace
North Peace

Amount
$21,250.00
$56,577.00
$75,822.80

Total

Tumbler Ridge
South Peace
North Peace

$153,649.80

$2,750.00
$114,354.00
$1,500.00

Total

$118,604.00

$272,253.80

$153,649.80

$100,000.00

Tumbler Ridge
South Peace
North Peace

$53,649.80
$118,604.00

Fixed Cost
$21,250.00
$30,000.00
$46,000.00

Variable
$2,750.00

Total
$24,000.00
$30,000.00
$46,000.00

$100,000.00



