2025 Peace River Regional District Search and Rescue Funding Allocation Meeting date:

	Team	Amount		
Fixed cost allocation	Tumbler Ridge	\$21,250.00		
	South Peace	\$56,577.00		
	North Peace	\$75,822.80		
	Total	\$153,649.80		
Variable cost request	Tumbler Ridge	\$2,750.00		
	South Peace	\$114,354.00		
	North Peace	\$1,500.00		
	Total	\$118,604.00		
Total combined fixed and Variable		\$272,253.80		
Total fixed cost		\$153,649.80		
Available		\$100,000.00		
over/under		\$53,649.80		
Total variable cost requests		\$118,604.00		
Team Allocation		Fixed Cost	Variable	Total
	Tumbler Ridge	\$21,250.00	\$2,750.00	\$24,000.00
	South Peace	\$30,000.00		\$30,000.00
	North Peace	\$46,000.00		\$46,000.00
				\$100,000.00